2021-22 ALL-ACADEMIC GIRLS” TENNIS TEAM

Name

Adelina Duhon
Khloe LeLeux
Andrea Garcia
Katelyn Bussey
Grace Fontenot
Gracie Gage
Abigail Hall
Avery Leblanc
Elizabeth Falcon
Alyse Walker
Isabella Soileau
Raelee Craft
Mikah Ortiz
Gabriela Utra
Laura Ajlani
Thuy Chau
Tuyen Chau
Neelie Lim
Avery Bailey
Emily Moffett
Savannah Pesnell
Camille Cambre
Alexis Fell
Chelsie Dean
Brianna Daigle
Claire Dean
Sadie Rochelle
Riley Sciambra
Molly King
Emma Gombos
Madison Eckholdt

Madison Scharfenstein

Brea Baca-White
Zena Forestier
Makynzi LeGros
Audrey DeWitt
Layla Bani-Saaid
Carmen Falgout

Year
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

-

School
Acadiana
Acadiana
Alexandria

Archbishop Chapelle
Ascension Episcopal
Ascension Episcopal
Ascension Episcopal
Ascension Episcopal

Assumption
Assumption
Barbe

Benton
Berwick
Berwick
Bolton

Caddo Magnet
Caddo Magnet
Caddo Magnet
Caldwell Parish
Captain Shreve
Choudrant

Christ Episcopal School
Christ Episcopal School

Converse
Denham Springs
Denham Springs
Destrehan
Dominican
Episcopal

Episcopal of Acadiana

Eunice

First Baptist Christian

Hathaway
Hathaway
Hathaway

Holy Savior Menard

Houma Christian
Houma Christian

Sport

GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE

Class

5A
5A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
5A
5A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
5A
B
B
B
B
5A
5A
5A
5A
2A
B
4A
C
B
B
B
2A
2A
2A

Division

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000



Name

Kadence Faulk
Tori Guidry

Jillian Fontenot
Julia O'brien
Isabella Hardy
Amanda Hux
Roma Kolluru
Leah Guardia
Karalyn Moragne
Brianna Troutman
Kahlan Francis
Sophie Ettinger
Ainsley Fontenot
Anna Coleman
Brianna Lewis
Kayley West
Mackenzie Doody
Joy Han

Lillian Miller
Abby Lynn Chop
Daisy Rane Corley
Dixie Lane Corley
Emma Dartlon
Keller Girod

Ariel Munholland
Ashton Oswalt
Kelly Caston
Emily Book

Reilyn Hilton
Syndey Pawlowski
Isabella Cheramie
Isabella Lasseigne
Marley Dardar
Carley Pinel
Greta Miller

Susannah Summerlin

Margaret Barham
Logan Foote
Emma Broadway
Taylor McGovern
Blair Cestia

Sarah Jane Sims
Mary Beacham
Rachel Fontenot
Catherine Watkins
Kari Crumley

Year
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

School

lota

lota

Jennings
Jennings
Lacassine
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette Christian
Lakeshore
Leesville
Liberty

Lusher Charter
Morgan City

Natchitoches Central

North Webster
Northlake Christian
Northshore
Northshore

Notre Dame

Oak Grove

Oak Grove

Oak Grove

Oak Grove
Ouachita Parish
River Oaks

River Oaks

Ruston

Sam Houston
Sam Houston
Sam Houston
South Lafourche
South Lafourche
South Terrebonne
South Terrebonne
St. Edmund

St. Edmund

St. Frederick

St. Frederick

St. Mary's

St. Thomas Aquinas

St. Thomas More
Sterlington
University Lab
Vermilion Catholic
Welsh

West Ouachita

Sport

GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE
GTE

Class

3A
3A
3A
3A
B
5A
5A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
2A
5A
5A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
5A
1A
1A
5A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
4A
3A
3A
1A
2A
5A

Division

1]
1]
1]
1]
v
I
I

GPA
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000



Clara Lenard 2021-22 West Ouachita GTE 5A Il 4.0000



